Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. ltaly

B. America
C. China
D. Turkey

1 According to world Atlas, 2018 the ffith largest tourist destination.

A. Waris shah

B. Mian Muhammad Bakhsh
Hafiz Barkhurdar

Fazal shah

2 Who wrote Qissa Saiful muluk.

Written
Army
Literature
Ethics

3 The word urdu mean.

Sindh
Baluchistan
Punjab
KPK

4 Which province Hazrat Sultan Bahoo belongs is

80 million
89 million
83 million
62 millon

5 According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to ltaly in one year.
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Social Division

Legal Division

Political division

Gender -wise distribution

6 Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.
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39%
40%
41%
42%

7 The population of Paksitan is deprived of about basic education.

Meraj un Nabi

Jashn -e-mila -un -Nabi
Eid ul fitr

Shab e Barat

8 The Islamic events is celebrated on 12 Rabi ul Awa.

50 million
46 million
51 million
48 millon

9 In 2019, the number of Pakistani tourist in Pakistan was almost.

Karachi
Islamabad
Lahore
Peshawar

10 Badshahi Mosque is located in .

AR Cornelius

Badi uz zaman

Ruth Pfau

Rana Bhagwan Das

11 Which minority justics played a major role in compiling the 1973 constitution.

1956
1959
1957
1958

12 Teh Baloch Academy was established.

Pashto
Punjabi
Balochi
Sindhi

13 Vicholi is the accent of language.
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Waris shah
14 Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah. Hashim shah
Hafiz Barkhrdar
Fazal shah

. 1.92%
. 1.92%
. 1.93%
. 1.94%

15 The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.
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16

17

18

19

20

The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.

A.R.Cornelius, Badi uz zaman kakaos and Rana BhagwanDas have been working in the
supremencourt of Paksitan as.

According to world Atlas, 2018, international torist came to Franc in one year.

How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.

According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to America in one year.
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. Gami
. Hindi

. Musalmanki
. Lawyer

. Registrar
. None

. 80 million

. 83 miillion
. 63 millon

2
4

8
. 89 million

. 83 million
. 63 millon



