

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	According to world Atlas, 2018 the ffith largest tourist destination.	A. Italy B. America C. China D. Turkey
2	Who wrote Qissa Saiful muluk.	A. Waris shah B. Mian Muhammad Bakhsh C. Hafiz Barkhurdar D. Fazal shah
3	The word urdu mean.	A. Written B. Army C. Literature D. Ethics
4	Which province Hazrat Sultan Bahoo belongs is	A. Sindh B. Baluchistan C. Punjab D. KPK
5	According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to Italy in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 62 millon
6	Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.	A. Social Division B. Legal Division C. Political division D. Gender -wise distribution
7	The population of Paksitan is deprived of about basic education.	A. 39% B. 40% C. 41% D. 42%
8	The Islamic events is celebrated on 12 Rabi ul Awa.	A. Meraj un Nabi B. Jashn -e-mila -un -Nabi C. Eid ul fitr D. Shab e Barat
9	In 2019, the number of Pakistani tourist in Pakistan was almost.	A. 50 million B. 46 million C. 51 million D. 48 millon
10	Badshahi Mosque is located in .	A. Karachi B. Islamabad C. Lahore D. Peshawar
11	Which minority justics played a major role in compiling the 1973 constitution.	A. AR Cornelius B. Badi uz zaman C. Ruth Pfau D. Rana Bhagwan Das
12	Teh Baloch Academy was established.	A. 1956 B. 1959 C. 1957 D. 1958
13	Vicholi is the accent of language.	A. Pashto B. Punjabi C. Balochi D. Sindhi
14	Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.	A. Waris shah B. Hashim shah C. Hafiz Barkhrdar D. Fazal shah
15	The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.	A. 1.92% B. 1.92% C. 1.93% D. 1.94%

16	The most standardized account of Kashmiri language is.	A. Gami B. Hindi C. Gandoro D. Musalmanki
17	A.R.Cornelius, Badi uz zaman kakaos and Rana BhagwanDas have been working in the supremencourt of Paksitan as.	A. Lawyer B. Chief Justice C. Registrar D. None
18	According to world Atlas, 2018, international torist came to Franc in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 63 millon
19	How many ancent of Punjabi languag are.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
20	According to world Atlas, 2018, international tourist came to America in one year.	A. 80 million B. 89 million C. 83 million D. 63 millon